Advancing Light
LEDVANCE is one of the World‘s leaders in general lighting for
lighting professionals as well as end users, offering
A broad variety of LED luminaires
Intelligent, networked Smart Home &
Smart Building solutions
Advanced LED lamps
Traditional light sources

50W
Product weight: 16.5Kg
60W
Product weight: 17.9Kg
40W
Product weight: 14.3Kg
LEDVANCE| LED Luminaires
Ordering Information
LEDVANCE APM LUM
Data subject to change / V1 May 2021
Description Model number
Shipping
quantity
EAN-40
Without sensor version
LDPFM SOLAR ST 10W 730 VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-10-730 1 4058075562882
LDPFM SOLAR ST 10W 740 VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-10-740 1 4058075562912
LDPFM SOLAR ST 10W 765 VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-10-765 1 4058075562905
LDPFM SOLAR ST 20W 730 VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-20-730 1 4058075562929
LDPFM SOLAR ST 20W 740 VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-20-740 1 4058075562936
LDPFM SOLAR ST 20W 765 VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-20-765 1 4058075562943
LDPFM SOLAR ST 30W 730 VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-30-730 1 4058075562950
LDPFM SOLAR ST 30W 740 VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-30-740 1 4058075562967
LDPFM SOLAR ST 30W 765 VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-30-765 1 4058075562974
LDPFM SOLAR ST 40W 730 VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-40-730 1 4058075562981
LDPFM SOLAR ST 40W 740 VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-40-740 1 4058075562998
LDPFM SOLAR ST 40W 765 VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-40-765 1 4058075563001
LDPFM SOLAR ST 50W 730 VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-50-730 1 4058075563025
LDPFM SOLAR ST 50W 740 VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-50-740 1 4058075563032
LDPFM SOLAR ST 50W 765 VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-50-765 1 4058075563049
LDPFM SOLAR ST 60W 730 VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-60-730 1 4058075563056
LDPFM SOLAR ST 60W 740 VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-60-740 1 4058075563063
LDPFM SOLAR ST 60W 765 VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-60-765 1 4058075563070
With microwave sensor version
LDPFM SOLAR ST 10W 730 MWS VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-10-MWS-730 1 4058075563094
LDPFM SOLAR ST 10W 740 MWS VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-10-MWS-740 1 4058075563100
LDPFM SOLAR ST 10W 765 MWS VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-10-MWS-765 1 4058075563117
LDPFM SOLAR ST 20W 730 MWS VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-20-MWS-730 1 4058075563124
LDPFM SOLAR ST 20W 740 MWS VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-20-MWS-740 1 4058075563131
LDPFM SOLAR ST 20W 765 MWS VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-20-MWS-765 1 4058075563148
LDPFM SOLAR ST 30W 730 MWS VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-30-MWS-730 1 4058075563155
LDPFM SOLAR ST 30W 740 MWS VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-30-MWS-740 1 4058075563162
LDPFM SOLAR ST 30W 765 MWS VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-30-MWS-765 1 4058075563179
LDPFM SOLAR ST 40W 730 MWS VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-40-MWS-730 1 4058075563186
LDPFM SOLAR ST 40W 740 MWS VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-40-MWS-740 1 4058075563193
LDPFM SOLAR ST 40W 765 MWS VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-40-MWS-765 1 4058075563209
LDPFM SOLAR ST 50W 730 MWS VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-50-MWS-730 1 4058075563216
LDPFM SOLAR ST 50W 740 MWS VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-50-MWS-740 1 4058075563223
LDPFM SOLAR ST 50W 765 MWS VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-50-MWS-765 1 4058075563230
LDPFM SOLAR ST 60W 730 MWS VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-60-MWS-730 1 4058075563247
LDPFM SOLAR ST 60W 740 MWS VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-60-MWS-740 1 4058075563254
LDPFM SOLAR ST 60W 765 MWS VS1 LEDV P-SOLST-60-MWS-765 1 4058075563261
Remarks: LDPFM - LED Performance, SOLST - Solar Streetlight, MWS - Microwave sensor